Stockman’s Breaky

Bacon Egg’s Benedict

Salmon Egg’s Benedict

Creamy Mushrooms

Bacon & Eggs

Eggs on Toast

Omelette

French Toast Bagel

Salmon Bagel

— THE

CLUB

oll

Menu
All Day Breakfast

~ Hearty steak, eggs & chips, the way
your doc warned you not to have!

~ Grilled bacon, eggs and Marcel’s world
famous (in Thames) authentic
hollandaise, on a bed of spinach atop
two potato rosties

~NZ Smoked Salmon, eggs and Marcel’s
world famous (in Holland) authentic hol-
landaise, on a bed of spinach atop two
potato rosties

~ Sauted mushies in a rich creamy sauce
infused with corriander atop german rye
with garlic butter

~ Eggs your way, with grilled streaky
bacon on toasted vogels

~ Eggs your way on toasted vogels

~Deliciously fluffy omelete with your
choice of three fillings

~ grilled bagel, french style with crispy
bacon, grilled banana & drizzled with
maple syrup

~ freshly baked bagel with pesto, cream
cheese, spinach, tomato & capers

Price

20.00

21.50

21.50

15.00

12.50

8.50

15.00

15.00

12.00



Bacon Bagel

Sweet Bagel

Chicken Caesar Salad

Bacon Caesar Salad

Fish T Chips

Open Steak Sammie-med

Open Steak Sammie-lg

Vegetarian Fettucine

~ freshly baked bagel with grilled
onions, mushrooms, tomato, capsicum
& topped with a swirl of smokey bbq
sauce

~ freshly baked bagel with cream cheese
& jam preserve

Lunch A La Carte

~ Please order at bar ~

~Grilled chicken breast & poached egg,
atop fresh cos, shaven parmesan &
garlic croutons & topped with our
homemade authentic aioli

~Grilled crispy bacon & poached egg,
atop fresh cos, shaven parmesan &
garlic croutons & topped with our
homemade authentic aioli

~ Beer battered FOD with chunky chips,
green salad & our own, homemade
tartare sauce

~ Grilled scotch fillet (your way) atop
salad & garlic german rye with your
choice of garlic, mushroom

or pepper sauce

~ Grilled scotch fillet (your way) atop
salad & garlic german rye with your
choice of garlic, mushroom

or pepper sauce

~ Fresh pasta in a rich creamy sauce
with a selection of seasonal veges

Price

Price

12.00

6.00

17.50

17.50

18.00

12.00

21.50

15.00



Salmon Fettucine

Chicken T Mushroom

Fettucine

Scallop T Bacon
Fettucine

The Club Burger

Lamb Shank,

Hot Pot of the Day

Soup of the Day

~NZ Smoked Salmon with fresh pasta,
capers, red onion, corriander & a
delicious creamy sauce

~ Diced chicken, fresh mushies,
corriander & pasta with Marcel’s famous
pasta sauce

~ Streaky bacon, juicy scallops in a rich,
creamy sauce & fresh pasta

~ Marcel’s own designer burger
especially formulated for our amazing
Club customers

~ Slow cooked to tender perfection
shank in a red wine jus, served on a
delicious vege mash

~ Please check our specials board

~ Please check our specials board

Price

17.50

17.50

21.50

15.00

18.00

TBA
TBA

Please also check out our fresh display of savouries ¢ sweets

Dinner Service

All mains (except Fettucine) are served with fresh salad greens
el your choice of chunky fries or vege mash

Starters

Garlic Bread

Crumbed Camembert

Price

~ Freshly baked wholemeal flutes served $

with our own homemade garlic butter

~ Cubed camembert, crumbed & deep
fried. Comes served with plum sauce

3

7.50

8.00



Starters

Thai Curry Mussels

1/2 Kilo

Thai Curry Mussels

Kilo

Kiwi Prawns

Scallop Stacks

Sticky Nibbles

Dinner

Loaded Scotch

Grilled Scotch

Fish of the Day

Kentucky Ribs

Neptunes Feast

Lamb Shanks
One Shank,

Lamb Shanks
Two Shanks

~ Steamed Coro mussels in a thai green
Curry & coconut sauce

~ Steamed Coro mussels in a thai green
Curry & coconut sauce

~ Prawns-with lemon grass & coconut
curry on a kumara rostie

~ Three juicy scallops atop a spinach &
cashew puree, topped off with crisped
manuka bacon

~ Sticky BBQ & Bourbon Chicken nibbles

~ Grilled 250gm Scotch Fillet wrapped in
bacon & topped with garlic prawns

~ Grilled Scotch Fillet - 250gms with your
choice of garlic butter, pepper sauce or
creamy mushroom sauce

~ Please check with our staff for
today’s special

~ Bourbon & smokey bbq infused ribs

~ Fresh fish, steamed mussels, garlic
prawns & scallops wrapped in bacon

~ Slow cooked to tender perfection
shank in a red wine jus, served on a
delicious vege mash

~ Slow cooked to tender perfection
shank in a red wine jus, served on a
delicious vege mash

Price

Price

13.50

21.00

21.00

21.00

14.00

37-50

28.00

TBC

28.00
31.00

20.50

32.50



Dinner

®Plum Chicken
Vegetarian Fettucine

Salmon Fettucine
Chicken el
Mushroom Fettucine

Scallop & Bacon
Fettucine

~ Crispy corn chicken schnitzel with
plum sauce & grilled camembert

~ Fresh pasta in a rich creamy sauce
with a selection of seasonal veges

~NZ Smoked Salmon with fresh pasta,
capers, red onion, corriander & a
delicious creamy sauce

~ Diced chicken, fresh mushrooms,
corriander & pasta with Marcel’s famous
pasta sauce

~ Streaky bacon, juicy scallops in a rich,
creamy sauce & fresh pasta

Dessert Selection

Price

26.50
15.00

17.50

17.50

21.50

All desserts (except Rumpot Delight) are served with fresh

Cointreau, Choc
Espresso Cake

Cheesecake of

the evening

Rumpot Delight

whipped cream el icecream

~ Rich, moist chocolate dessert cake
with hints of coffee & cointreau. Comes
served with french vanilla icecream and
freshly whipped cream

~ Check with your wait staff for today’s
delicious flavour. Comes served with
french vanilla icecream and freshly
whipped cream

~Homemade icecream drizzled with
hot, rum infused summer fruits and
served with a shot of rumpot liqueur.
This is limited and our house special...
you will not get this anywhere else!

Price

3

3

10.00

10.00

15.00



Mailbu Hot Choc

Kahula Cap

Irish Coffee

Butterscotch Latte

Curly Fries

Sticky Chicken
Nibbles

Crumbed Camembert

Fresh Seafood
Basket

Grilled Cornchips

Shders

Night Caps

~ Delicious hot chocolate from the
barrista with a double shot of
Malibu liquer

~ Milk, double Kahalua and sprinkled
with Nutmeg. You add your sugar
to taste

~ Your choice of cappaccino or flat
white with a double shot of Irish Whisky

~ Latte from the barrista with a double
shot of Butterscotch liquer

Bar Menu

~Yummy, crispy curly fries with Marcel’s
own delicious aioli

~ Best bourbon & bbq chicken nibbles
this side of Texas

~ Cubed camembert, crumbed & deep
fried. Comes served with plum sauce

~ Selection of fresh fruits of the sea,
chunky chips & our very own, delicious
tartare sauce

~ Cornchips with grilled tasty cheese
served with sour cream & salsa

Price

Price

~ 2 x little burgers that are huge on taste! $

7.50

7.50

/:50

7.50

15.00
8.00

16.50

9-50

12.50



